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MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
2020 
 
January 31 Friday Los Angeles State Bar Offices 
Planning Meeting/Committee Meeting 
 
February 12 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
California Bar Examination – February 25 and 26  
 
April 24 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
April 25  Saturday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Question Selection/Committee Meeting 
 
April 30 – May 3, 2020 – NCBE Annual Conference 
(Up to Six CBE Representatives Attend in Accordance with Standard Protocol) 
 
June 10 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
June 19 Friday Los Angeles State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
 
July 15 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations  
 
California Bar Examination – July 28 and 29 
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August 21 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
August 22 Saturday San Francisco Bay Area 
Calibration Session 
 
October 7 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
October 16 Friday Los Angeles State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
 
December 4 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Subcommittee/Committee Meetings 
December 5 Saturday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Question Selection/Regular Meeting 
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